
 

 

 

UNIVERSITY OF RAJASTHAN, JAIPUR 

4245-LAXMI COLLEGE OF EDUCATION,SHAHPURA,JAIPUR 

5030-BA B.ED PART-IV -EXAM.-2025 

BATCH NO : 904381 

Sr.No. Roll No. Name Father's Name   

1 2123558 
AFSANA BANO 

JALALUDDIN  
 

2 2123559 
ALPESH GARASIYA 

RAMANLAL GARASIYA  
 

3 2123560 
ANITA MEENA 

SYORAM MEENA  
 

4 2123561 
ANJU BHADANA RAMESHWAR PRASAD GURJAR 

 
 

5 

 

2123562 
ANKIT KUMAR SHARMA  

LALARAM SHARMA 
  

6 2123563 ANKIT SAINI MULCHAND SAINI  
 

7 2123564 
ANSHU SHARMA 

SHYAM SUNDAR SHARMA  
 

8 2123565 
ASHA GURJAR 

MOOLA RAM GURJAR  
 

9 2123566 AVINASH RAMNIWAS SHARMA  
 

10 2123567 
BHUPENDRA MEENA 

JAGDISH PRASAD MEENA  
 

11 2123568 
ESNEHA BANO 

ABDUL SALAM  
 

12 

 

2123569 
FATEH SINGH GURJAR  

GHANSHYAM GURJAR 
  

13 2123570 
JHUMA GURJAR 

RAMPAL GURJAR  
 

14 2123571 
KOMAL CHOUDHARY 

GHASI LAL CHOUDHARY  
 

15 2123572 
MAMTA GURJAR 

HAJARI LAL GURJAR  
 

16 2123573 
MANISHA GURJAR 

SHRWAN LAL GURJAR  
 

17 2123574 
MANISHA YADAV 

RAM RATAN YADAV  
 

18 2123575 
MINTU YADAV 

SHIMBHU DAYAL YADAV  
 

19 2123576 
MONIKA BAKOLIYA 

RAMSWAROOP BAKOLIYA  
 

20 2123577 
MONIKA GURJAR 

MUKESH KUMAR PAYLA  
 

21 2123578 
NISHA KHORWAL 

REVAD MAL KHORWAL  
 

22 2123579 
PAYAL SWAMI 

RAKESH KUMAR SWAMI  
 

23 2123580 
POOJA CHOUDHARY 

JAIRAM NITHARWAL  
 

24 2123581 
POOJA CHOUDHARY 

RAMESH CHAND CHOUDHARY  
 

25 2123582 
PRATIBHA MEENA 

KHANJI LAL MEENA  
 

26 2123583 
PRIYA JAT 

RAJENDRA KUMAR TAKSHAK  
 

27 2123584 
PRIYANKA KANWAR 
GOUR 

SIKANDAR SINGH GOUR  
 

28 2123585 
PRIYANKA KUMHAR 

BHANWAR LAL KUMHAR  
 

29 2123586 
RAHUL YADAV 

CHHITARMAL YADAV  
 

30 2123587 
RANU KUMARI BHATT 

MANOJ KUMAR BHATT  
 

31 2123588 
RASHMI SHARMA 

RAMSHARAN BANSIA  
 

32 2123589 
RONAK PALSANIYA 

MAHESH KUMAR PALSANIYA  
 

33 2123590 
ROSHANI GURJAR 

RAMESHWAR PRASAD GURJAR  
 

34 2123591 
SACHIN GURJAR 

SARWAN LAL GURJAR  
 

35 
 

2123592 

SACHIN KUMAR 
KHATANA 

 

SHRWAN KHATANA 

 
 

36 2123593 
SANJAY KUMAR MEENA 

SURESH KUMAR MEENA  
 



 

37 2123594 
SANJU SAINI 

SHIMBHU DAYAL SAINI  
 

38 2123595 
SATYAPRAKASH 
SHARMA 

KAILASH CHANDRA SHARMA  
 

39 2123596 
SHANKUL BAGADI 

MUKESH KUMAR MEENA  
 

40 2123597 
SHIVANI KULDEEP 

DALCHAND KULDEEP  
 

41 2123598 
SIMRAN JANGID 

PURAN MAL JANGID  
 

42 2123599 
SUMAN YADAV 

DINESH KUMAR YADAV  
 

43 2123600 
SUNITA GURJAR 

GOVERDHAN GURJAR  
 

44 
 

2123601 

UDAY KUMAR GURJAR 
 

DEVA RAM GURJAR 

 
 

45 
 

2123602 

YOGESH KUMAR 
NATWARIYA 

 

MOHAN LAL NATWARIYA 

 
 



 

 


